
MPH   -  CANBY  2/19/17

 OPEN AM

1 HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY 15.095 $60.00

2 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.35 $40.00

3 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.705

4 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.791

JUDY WINTERS DTF CURRENTLY DASHING NT

OPEN PM

1 HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY 15.095 $60.00

2 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.35 $40.00

3 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.705

4 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.9

JUDY WINTERS DTF CURRENTLY DASHING NT

 2500 NOVICE AM

1 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 15.542 $36.00

2 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.651 $24.00

TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT NT

LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH NT

 2500 NOVICE PM

1 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.377 $45.00

2 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.942

3 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 16.031

 1000 NOVICE AM

1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 15.69 $30.00

2 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 16.036

 1000 NOVICE PM

1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 15.694 $45.00

2 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 16.036

3 KAYTIE ZELLNER TYCHONIC CHOICE 18.596

 500 NOVICE AM

1 SARA BRINKMAN WILLY 17.368 $45.00

2 TAYLOR MUIR IMA FAMOUS FIREWATER 17.61

3 KAYTIE ZELLNER TYCHONIC CHOICE 19.343

 500 NOVICE PM - MOVED TO 1000 PM

 

 4D AM

1D

1 TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 14.661 $180.00



2 KELLY PETRACK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 15.081 $162.00

3 HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY 15.095 $138.00

4 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 15.149 $120.00

2D

1 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 15.188 $162.00

2 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 15.2 $146.00

3 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON BIANKUS 15.236 $124.00

4 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.35 $108.00

5 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.458

6 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 15.542

7 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.651

3D

1 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.705 $138.00

2 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 15.756 $124.00

3 ALEXIS VAN DER VELDE BR DANCIN MERADA 15.772 $106.00

4 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.791 $92.00

5 HALLE JOHNSON HOL E MOL E CAPTAIN "MOLLY" 15.792

6 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.825

7 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 15.835

8 TRINITY CHRISTENSON PETE 15.839

9 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.856

10 SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" 15.88

DAKOTA MAGDEN LOWRY BLUE GOLD 15.904

DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.937

DAVID TRACHSEL OSKAR STARLIGHT 15.983

MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 16.036

MARCIE DJOSELAND STITCH 16.062

SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE SPECIAL LADY 16.12

KAYTIE ZELLNER YANKEE 16.14

4D

1 HEATHER HOGE TJ 16.172 $120.00

2 SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE CHEYENNE CAT 16.175 $108.00

3 RAYNA JOHNSON HOT ROD 16.178 $92.00

4 HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA 16.225 $80.00

5 KAYTIE ZELLNER CASCADE FALLS 16.239

6 PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY 16.347

7 SARAH NAEGELI BERNICE 16.61

8 MACY DEVLAEMINCK DALLAS 16.905

9 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 17.185

10 SARA BRINKMAN WILLY 17.368

TAYLOR MUIR IMA FAMOUS FIREWATER 17.61

TASHA JOHNS TK HIGH ON CASH 17.673

DANNI SUE YARBOR SHOWNIE 17.678

JORDANN MCCLISTER MISSY 17.693

HALLE JOHNSON WR LANO PEPPY "WORM" 18.132

JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 19.465

HEIDI YARBOR WAYLON NT

JUDY WINTERS DTF CURRENTLY DASHING NT

LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH NT



SITERRA MAGEE FPG TURBO NT

BETHANY EFAW HESA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" NT

MATTIE WATT "MOKA" NT

KRYSS HELFRICH BKT ONE LUCKY DOLL NT

 4D PM

1D

1 KELLY PETRACK FROSTED FRENCH SILK 15.081 $97.00

2 HANNAH CARLISLE TK STEALN YOUR MONEY 15.095 $65.00

3 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 15.149

4 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.31

5 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.35

6 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.377

7 ALEXIS VAN DER VELDE BR DANCIN MERADA 15.456

2D

1 PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY 15.617 $97.00

2 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.705 $58.00

3 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 15.835

4 TRINITY CHRISTENSON PETE 15.839

5 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.856

6 SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" 15.88

7 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.9

8 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.929

9 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 16.031

10 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 16.036

3D

1 KAYTIE ZELLNER CASCADE FALLS 16.248 $75.00

2 KAYTIE ZELLNER YANKEE 16.38 $50.00

4D

1 SARAH NAEGELI BERNICE 16.61 $65.00

2 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 17.185 $43.00

3 KATIE ELLIOTT MADDIE 17.698

4 TASHA JOHNS TK HIGH ON CASH 18.14

5 HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA 21.867

MATTIE WATT "MOKA" NT

JUDY WINTERS DTF CURRENTLY DASHING NT

KRYSS HELFRICH BKT ONE LUCKY DOLL NT


